

Bryant City Council Meeting

Thursday, September 16, 2021
6:00 PM
Boswell Municipal Complex-City Hall Courtroom
210 SW 3rd Street
Or watch live on YouTube at:
https://www.youtube.com/c/BryantArkansas

Agenda

INVOCATION

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

CALL TO ORDER

PRESENTATIONS & ANNOUNCEMENTS

PUBLIC COMMENTS

NEW BUSINESS

Legal

1. Memorandum of Understanding to continue the efforts to secure a secondary water source for the residents of Bryant AR and Saline County through our partnership with the Saline County Regional Water Authority.

Memorandum of Understanding with the Saline County Regional Water Authority to continue our partnership in the pursuit of identifying and creating a secondary water source for the residents of Bryant and Saline County.

COUNCIL COMMENTS

MAYOR COMMENTS

ADJOURNMENT